
1º Condutor

2º Condutor

Alexandre Camacho 3128

Pedro Calado 3129

Miguel Nunes 1049

João Paulo 2471

Filipe Freitas 2862

Daniel Figueiroa 2863

Filipe Pires 3668

Vasco Mendonça 3669

Rui Pinto 3460

Ricardo Ventura 2304

Rui Jorge Fernandes 2362

Joao Freitas 2363

Vitor Sá 3650

Rubina Gonçalves 3651

Gil Freitas 1483

Duarte Miranda 1484

José Camacho 3671

Nicodemo Câmara 1573

António Dias 2232

Luis Boiça 3955

André Silva 2527

Jorge Gonçalves 3505

Luis Serrado 4022

João Sousa 4023

Miguel Caires 2890

Duarte Lagos 2891

Cláudio Nóbrega 1383

Alípio Nóbrega 1385

Nuno Ferreira 1111

Vítor Henriques 1117

Américo Gouveia 3585

João Miguel Sousa 3132

João Ferreira 2344

João Camacho 2378

Paulo Nunes 3705

João Nunes 3702

Miguel Sousa 3666

José Vítor Camacho 

Dinarte Baptista 4150

Rui Madeira 4151

Filipe Silva 1413

Guilherme Coelho 1412

Miguel Gouveia 3497

Tiago Fernandes 3574

José Jarimba 3724

Hugo Freitas 3673

Rui Nunes 3350

Nuno Rodrigues 1872

Carlos Silva 2855

Ricardo Abreu 2817

Filipe Pequeneza 3156

Hugo Martins 3157

Ricardo Gonçalves 2328

Daniel Capelo 3113

Eduardo Alves 1389

Ricardo Dinis 1306

Angelo Escorcio 1532

Marco Marote 1381

João Quintal 1332

Emídio Gouveia 3695

Filipe Fernandes 3967

João Jardim 3954

Miguel Gouveia 3652

Pedro Ascensão 3364

Adelino Freitas 4224

Hugo Correia 4265

A Comissão Organizadora 21/09/2020

Grupo

15 Cláudio Nóbrega 1383 Nissan Datsun 1200 (2.0 l)

Rally2 (VR5)

RC4(RC4B)

Nº Concorrente Lic Nº Viatura (marca/modelo) Classe

5 Rui Pinto 3460 Ford Focus RS WRC

8 Gil Freitas 1483 Porsche 911 GT3 CUP (991)

30 Angelo Escorcio 1532 Citroen DS3 R1

1

1

20 Miguel Sousa 3666 Citroen C2 RC4B

Nuno Ferreira 1111 Renault Clio 4 RS RC3

22 Filipe Silva 1413 Citroen Saxo

325 Rui Nunes 3350 Ford Escort MK II P2

P3 7

5651

7666

7741

R3T

12 Luis Serrado 4022 Renault Clio 4 RS

RC2 Rally2 (VR5)

6 Rui Jorge Fernandes 2362 Renault Clio 4 RS RC3

10

RALLY4 (R2B)

16

11 André Silva 2527 Peugeot 208 VTI

8

21 Dinarte Baptista 4150 Renault Clio R3

X2 10

34 Adelino Freitas 4224 Toyota Starlet X1

26 Carlos Silva 2855 Toyota Starlet X1 9

Toyota Yaris P1

17 Américo Gouveia 3585 Peugeot 208 VTI

2232 Skoda Fabia R5 RC2

24 José Jarimba 3724 Toyota Starlet

António Dias

33 Miguel Gouveia 3652 Toyota Yaris

RC3 R3T

2 Miguel Nunes 1049 Skoda Fabia R5 EVO RC2

14 Miguel Caires 2890 Ford Fiesta 1.0 L ST Line RC4(RC4B)

9 José Camacho 3671

1332 Toyota Yaris P1

7

RGT

Vitor Sá 3650 Citroen DS3 R3

1

19 Paulo Nunes 3705 Citroen Saxo VTS

P1 2

32 Filipe Fernandes 3967 Toyota Yaris P1

29 Eduardo Alves 1389 Toyota Yaris P1

RGT

28 Ricardo Gonçalves 2328

6175

5603

8396

6644

Total Inscritos: 33

27 Filipe Pequeneza 3156 Toyota Yaris P1

11

18 João Ferreira 2344 Citroen C2

RC3 R3T

23 Miguel Gouveia 3497 BMW E36 X2

31 João Quintal 6266

7967

7474

6193

6850

8336

6486

7629

7334

6830

6446

7996

6810

7969

8340

7057

7031

7848

6277

6257

7025

7038

7970

7676

8019

8133

Nº PT

RC2 Rally2 (VR5)

RGT

RALLY2(NR4)

Campeonato da Madeira de Ralis CORAL

25 a 26 de setembro de 2020

LISTA DE INSCRITOS

1 Alexandre Camacho 3128 Citroen C3 R5

4 Filipe Pires 3668 Mitsubishi Lanver Evo X RC2

3 Filipe Freitas 2862 Porsche 911 GT3 CUP (991) RGT

RC5 RALLY5 (R1)

1

P1 1

Lic Nº

R3T

RC4(RC4B) RALLY4 (R2B)

RC4B RALLY4 (R2B)

RC4B A

RALLY4 (R2B)

RC3 R3T

RALLY4 (R2B)

X2 10

Peugeot 208 T16 R5

1

Rally2 (VR5)


